National Finals Results Summary June 2023

#11/2 Rookie RH-144 Teams
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FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Herbert  Vanessa
Lawrence Ben
Barwick  Dawn
Polzin Murray
Lawrence Ben
Rodney  Jacquie
Camilleri  John
Dargin Kalvin
Fuge Molly
Henderson Clancy
Henderson Clancy
Lawrence Ben
Fuge Molly
Walsh Ally
Simounds Tamara
Wegener Michelle
Barwick  Cody
Hanley Alex
Hanley Alex
Hanley John

AMOUNT
WON
S 559.44
$ 559.44
S 439.56
$ 439.56
S 339.66
$ 339.66
$ 199.80
$ 199.80
$ 179.82
$ 179.82
$ 159.84
$ 159.84
$ 119.88
$ 119.88
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TOTAL
TIME
174.01
174.01
161.93
161.93
162.55
162.55
169.73
169.73
171.84
171.84
150.83
150.83
114.64
114.64
110.81
110.81
108.61
108.61
114.45
114.45

TOTAL
CATTLE
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13



Masters #10 HC=71 Teams
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FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Barwick  Raymond
Christenser Myrelle
Barwick  Dawn
Nell David
Cleary Adam
Johnston Deanna
Johnston Deanna
Nell David
Barwick  Dawn
Jones Jason
Camilleri Beth
Cleary Adam
Camilleri  John
Johnston Deanna
Camilleri  John
Lloyd David
Jones Jason
Nell David

Christenser Myrelle

Hanley

John

WH #6 (#3 & Below)- 85 Teams
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LAST NAME
West
White
Jones
Jones
Garay
West
Adams
Manning
Bailey
Stone
Kindred
Smith
Rodney
West
White
Wotton
Jones
Jones
Moore
Stone

FIRST

NAME
Melissa
Georgia
Ethan
Jason
Sophia
Melissa
Ellen
Jenny
Kylie
Darryl
Jenny
Sherree
Jacquie
Melissa
Georgia
Sophie
Ethan
Joey
Julie
Darry

AMOUNT
WON
$ 313.02
$ 313.02
S 234.76
$ 234.76
$ 166.29
$ 166.29
97.82
97.82
88.04
88.04
78.25
78.25
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 377.40
$ 377.40
$ 283.05
S 283.05
$ 200.49
$ 200.49
$ 117.94
S 117.94
$ 106.14
S 106.14
S 94.35
S 94.35
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TOTAL
TIME
152.61
152.61
169.89
169.89
107.98
107.98
109.07
109.07
110.79
110.79
113.54
113.54
117.02
117.02
114.56
114.56
111.53
111.53
109.47
109.47

TOTAL
TIME
134.76
134.76
137.55
137.55
119.39
119.39
153.18
153.18
111.67
111.67
111.56
111.56
56
56
97.77
97.77
53.78
53.78
59.39
59.39

TOTAL
CATTLE
22
22
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
13
13
12
12

TOTAL
CATTLE
11
11
11
11
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WH All Levels HC- 87 Teams
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FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Jones Joey
Nell Billy
Jones D'Arcy
Nell David
Adams Ellen

White Georgia
Camilleri  John
Rodney  Jacquie

Jones Ethan
Nell Billy
Henderson Cindy
West Melissa

Henderson Lonnie
Lawrence Ben
Camilleri  Beth
Foster Kirsty
Foster Kirsty
Simounds Tamara
Adams Ellen
Wescombe Danny

#10 Beg Yth RH- 43 Teams
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FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Walsh Ngari
Garay Sophia
Wotton  Sophie
Wotton  Sophie
Rodney  Harper
Jackson Mikayla
Walsh Ngari
Tiller Taliesha
Walsh Ngari

AMOUNT
WON
$ 386.28
S 386.28
$ 289.71
$ 289.71
$ 205.21
$ 205.21
$ 120.71
$ 120.71
$ 108.64
S 108.64
$ 96.57
S 96.57

R 72 Vo S Vo Sl Vs R Vo I V2 R Vo I 72

AMOUNT
WON

$ 122.81

97.52

72.24

36.12

32.51
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TOTAL
TIME
164.48
164.48
150.12
150.12
116.79
116.79
146.67
146.67
133.41
133.41
167.49
167.49
110.3
110.3
97.44
97.44
113.72
113.72
91.26
91.26

TOTAL
TIME
104.91
104.46
107.42
99.2
87.45
97.21
49.4
57.75
58.16

TOTAL
CATTLE
21
21
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
16
14
14
17
17
16
16
12
12
11
11

TOTAL
CATTLE
13



#4 Non HC- 147 Teams
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LAST NAME
Mihalic
Polzin
Herbert
Moore
Hanley
Whitty
Bailey
Polzin
Henderson
Thomas
Hanley
Walsh
Rodney
Thomas
Stone
White
Jones
McaGill
Tiller
Wegener

All Levels-125 Teams
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LAST NAME
Barwick
Barwick
Barwick
Barwick
Murray
Selleck
Foster
Moore
Nell
Lawrence
Lloyd
Herbert
Lloyd
Henderson
Nell

Jones
White
Camilleri
Cleary

FIRST

NAME
Natalie
Murray
Vanessa
Julie
Alex
Sherrie
Kylie
Murray
Clancy
Sharon
Alex
Ally
Jacquie
Sharon
Heidi
Georgia
Jason
Ruth
Taliesha
Michelle

FIRST

NAME
Dawn
Raymond
Cody
Raymond
Gillian
Nina
Kirsty
Julie
Billy
Ben
David
Vanessa
David
Mia
Billy
Joey
Georgia
Beth
Adam

AMOUNT
WON
$ 571.10
$ 571.10
S 448.72
$ 448.72
S 346.74
S 346.74
$ 203.96
$ 203.96
S 183.57
$ 183.57
S 163.17
$ 163.17
$ 122.38
$ 122.38
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 561.07
$ 561.07
$ 440.84
$ 440.84
$ 340.65
$ 340.65
$ 200.38
$ 180.34
$ 180.34
$ 160.31
$ 160.31
$ 120.23
$ 120.23
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TOTAL
TIME
148.32
148.32
151.52
151.52
154.55
154.55
112.48
112.48
108.83
108.83
114.57
114.57
111.85
111.85
111.52
111.52
94.85
94.85
104.73
104.73

TOTAL
TIME
146.99
146.99
166.03
166.03
168.23
168.23
135.7
101.07
101.07
101.1
101.1
116.27
116.27
102.73
102.73
111.87
111.87
73.28
73.28

TOTAL
CATTLE
19
19
15
15
15
15
18
18
17
17
15
15
13
13
11
11
10
10
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
29
29
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
15
15
14
14



#10 HC- 157 Teams

FIRST

PLACING LAST NAME NAME

1 Barwick  Cody

1 Mihalic Natalie

2 Jones D'Arcy

2 Jones Joey

3 Jones D'Arcy

3 Jones Ethan

4 Barwick  Cody

4 Nell Billy

5 Cone Brad

5 Rodney  Jacquie

6 Adams Ellen

6 Jones Ethan

7 Camilleri  John

7 Polzin Murray

8 Adams Ellen

8 Barwick  Cody

9 Barwick  Dawn

9 Henderson Lonnie

10 Nash Carmen

10 Walsh Ally

#2 Beginner Non HC- 55 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1 Polzin
Tiller
Holmes
Polzin
Kindred
Smith
Bruce
Thomson
Moore
Tiller
Earle
Smith
Nash
Walsh
Polzin
Wotton
Bruce
Earle
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FIRST

NAME
Murray
Taliesha
Pam
Murray
Jenny
Amanda
Carissa
Toni
Julie
Taliesha
Kelly
Amanda
Dave
Ngari
Murray
Sophie
Carissa
Kelly
Brent
Kelly

AMOUNT
WON
S 566.38
$ 566.38
S 479.24
$ 479.24
S 304.97
$ 304.97
$ 217.84
$ 217.84
$ 196.05
$ 196.05
S 174.27
$ 174.27
$ 130.70
$ 130.70
$ 108.92
$ 108.92

v n un n

AMOUNT
WON
$ 244.20
S 244.20
$ 183.15
$ 183.15
$ 129.73
$ 129.73
76.31
76.31
68.68
68.68
61.05
61.05
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POINTS
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POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
168.28
168.28
169.72
169.72
169.62
169.62
151.38
151.38
113.35
113.35
117.63
117.63
103.85
103.85
109.69
109.69
112.28
112.28
111.22
111.22

TOTAL
TIME
165.89
165.89
165.36
165.36
166.73
166.73
166.21
166.21
163.48
163.48
139.04
139.04
149.18
149.18
163.05
163.05
117
117
101.25
101.25

TOTAL
CATTLE
29
29
25
25
24
24
22
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
16

TOTAL
CATTLE
21
21
20
20
17
17
16
16
14
14
12
12



#8HC Rated Youth- 29 Teams

PLACING
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FIRST
LAST NAME NAME
Henderson Lily
Henderson Mia
Freeman Baylee
Henderson Mia
Henderson Clancy
Henderson Lily
Jones D'Arcy
Murray  Gillian
Henderson Clancy
Henderson Mia
Dargin Kalvin
Walsh Ally

AMOUNT
WON
$ 179.55
$ 179.55
$ 107.73
$ 107.73
S 71.82
S 7182
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TOTAL
TIME
90.62
90.62
97.14
97.14
52.69
52.69
55.82
55.82
56.74
56.74
56.84
56.84

TOTAL
CATTLE
15
15
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9



