

National Finals Results Summary June 2023

#11/2 Rookie RH-144 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Herbert	Vanessa	\$ 559.44	18	174.01	27
1	Lawrence	Ben	\$ 559.44	18	174.01	27
2	Barwick	Dawn	\$ 439.56	16	161.93	25
2	Polzin	Murray	\$ 439.56	16	161.93	25
3	Lawrence	Ben	\$ 339.66	14	162.55	24
3	Rodney	Jacquie	\$ 339.66	14	162.55	24
4	Camilleri	John	\$ 199.80	12	169.73	24
4	Dargin	Kalvin	\$ 199.80	12	169.73	24
5	Fuge	Molly	\$ 179.82	10	171.84	24
5	Henderson	Clancy	\$ 179.82	10	171.84	24
6	Henderson	Clancy	\$ 159.84	8	150.83	20
6	Lawrence	Ben	\$ 159.84	8	150.83	20
7	Fuge	Molly	\$ 119.88	6	114.64	16
7	Walsh	Ally	\$ 119.88	6	114.64	16
8	Simounds	Tamara	\$ -	4	110.81	15
8	Wegener	Michelle	\$ -	4	110.81	15
9	Barwick	Cody	\$ -	2	108.61	14
9	Hanley	Alex	\$ -	2	108.61	14
10	Hanley	Alex	\$ -	1	114.45	13
10	Hanley	John	\$ -	1	114.45	13

Masters #10 HC=71 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Barwick	Raymond	\$ 313.02	9	152.61	22
1	Christenser	Myrelle	\$ 313.02	9	152.61	22
2	Barwick	Dawn	\$ 234.76	8	169.89	17
2	Nell	David	\$ 234.76	8	169.89	17
3	Cleary	Adam	\$ 166.29	7	107.98	18
3	Johnston	Deanna	\$ 166.29	7	107.98	18
4	Johnston	Deanna	\$ 97.82	6	109.07	18
4	Nell	David	\$ 97.82	6	109.07	18
5	Barwick	Dawn	\$ 88.04	5	110.79	18
5	Jones	Jason	\$ 88.04	5	110.79	18
6	Camilleri	Beth	\$ 78.25	4	113.54	18
6	Cleary	Adam	\$ 78.25	4	113.54	18
7	Camilleri	John	\$ -	3	117.02	18
7	Johnston	Deanna	\$ -	3	117.02	18
8	Camilleri	John	\$ -	2	114.56	16
8	Lloyd	David	\$ -	2	114.56	16
9	Jones	Jason	\$ -	1	111.53	13
9	Nell	David	\$ -	1	111.53	13
10	Christenser	Myrelle	\$ -	0.5	109.47	12
10	Hanley	John	\$ -	0.5	109.47	12

WH #6 (#3 & Below)- 85 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	West	Melissa	\$ 377.40	9	134.76	11
1	White	Georgia	\$ 377.40	9	134.76	11
2	Jones	Ethan	\$ 283.05	8	137.55	11
2	Jones	Jason	\$ 283.05	8	137.55	11
3	Garay	Sophia	\$ 200.49	7	119.39	8
3	West	Melissa	\$ 200.49	7	119.39	8
4	Adams	Ellen	\$ 117.94	6	153.18	8
4	Manning	Jenny	\$ 117.94	6	153.18	8
5	Bailey	Kylie	\$ 106.14	5	111.67	11
5	Stone	Darryl	\$ 106.14	5	111.67	11
6	Kindred	Jenny	\$ 94.35	4	111.56	7
6	Smith	Sherree	\$ 94.35	4	111.56	7
7	Rodney	Jacque	\$ -	3	56	5
7	West	Melissa	\$ -	3	56	5
8	White	Georgia	\$ -	2	97.77	5
8	Wotton	Sophie	\$ -	2	97.77	5
9	Jones	Ethan	\$ -	1	53.78	7
9	Jones	Joey	\$ -	1	53.78	7
10	Moore	Julie	\$ -	0.5	59.39	7
10	Stone	Darryl	\$ -	0.5	59.39	7

WH All Levels HC- 87 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Jones	Joey	\$ 386.28	9	164.48	21
1	Nell	Billy	\$ 386.28	9	164.48	21
2	Jones	D'Arcy	\$ 289.71	8	150.12	19
2	Nell	David	\$ 289.71	8	150.12	19
3	Adams	Ellen	\$ 205.21	7	116.79	18
3	White	Georgia	\$ 205.21	7	116.79	18
4	Camilleri	John	\$ 120.71	6	146.67	18
4	Rodney	Jacque	\$ 120.71	6	146.67	18
5	Jones	Ethan	\$ 108.64	5	133.41	16
5	Nell	Billy	\$ 108.64	5	133.41	16
6	Henderson	Cindy	\$ 96.57	4	167.49	14
6	West	Melissa	\$ 96.57	4	167.49	14
7	Henderson	Lonnie	\$ -	3	110.3	17
7	Lawrence	Ben	\$ -	3	110.3	17
8	Camilleri	Beth	\$ -	2	97.44	16
8	Foster	Kirsty	\$ -	2	97.44	16
9	Foster	Kirsty	\$ -	1	113.72	12
9	Simounds	Tamara	\$ -	1	113.72	12
10	Adams	Ellen	\$ -	0.5	91.26	11
10	Wescombe	Danny	\$ -	0.5	91.26	11

#10 Beg Yth RH- 43 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Walsh	Ngari	\$ 122.81	8	104.91	13
2	Garay	Sophia	\$ 97.52	7	104.46	12
3	Wotton	Sophie	\$ 72.24	6	107.42	11
4	Wotton	Sophie	\$ 36.12	5	99.2	8
5	Rodney	Harper	\$ 32.51	4	87.45	7
6	Jackson	Mikayla	\$ -	3	97.21	7
7	Walsh	Ngari	\$ -	2	49.4	7
8	Tiller	Taliesha	\$ -	1	57.75	6
9	Walsh	Ngari	\$ -	0.5	58.16	6

#4 Non HC- 147 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Mihalic	Natalie	\$ 571.10	18	148.32	19
1	Polzin	Murray	\$ 571.10	18	148.32	19
2	Herbert	Vanessa	\$ 448.72	16	151.52	15
2	Moore	Julie	\$ 448.72	16	151.52	15
3	Hanley	Alex	\$ 346.74	14	154.55	15
3	Whitty	Sherrie	\$ 346.74	14	154.55	15
4	Bailey	Kylie	\$ 203.96	12	112.48	18
4	Polzin	Murray	\$ 203.96	12	112.48	18
5	Henderson	Clancy	\$ 183.57	10	108.83	17
5	Thomas	Sharon	\$ 183.57	10	108.83	17
6	Hanley	Alex	\$ 163.17	8	114.57	15
6	Walsh	Ally	\$ 163.17	8	114.57	15
7	Rodney	Jacquie	\$ 122.38	6	111.85	13
7	Thomas	Sharon	\$ 122.38	6	111.85	13
8	Stone	Heidi	\$ -	4	111.52	11
8	White	Georgia	\$ -	4	111.52	11
9	Jones	Jason	\$ -	2	94.85	10
9	McGill	Ruth	\$ -	2	94.85	10
10	Tiller	Taliesha	\$ -	1	104.73	10
10	Wegener	Michelle	\$ -	1	104.73	10

All Levels-125 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Barwick	Dawn	\$ 561.07	18	146.99	29
1	Barwick	Raymond	\$ 561.07	18	146.99	29
2	Barwick	Cody	\$ 440.84	16	166.03	24
2	Barwick	Raymond	\$ 440.84	16	166.03	24
3	Murray	Gillian	\$ 340.65	14	168.23	24
3	Selleck	Nina	\$ 340.65	14	168.23	24
4	Foster	Kirsty	\$ 200.38	12	135.7	20
5	Moore	Julie	\$ 180.34	10	101.07	20
5	Nell	Billy	\$ 180.34	10	101.07	20
6	Lawrence	Ben	\$ 160.31	8	101.1	20
6	Lloyd	David	\$ 160.31	8	101.1	20
7	Herbert	Vanessa	\$ 120.23	6	116.27	18
7	Lloyd	David	\$ 120.23	6	116.27	18
8	Henderson	Mia	\$ -	4	102.73	16
8	Nell	Billy	\$ -	4	102.73	16
9	Jones	Joey	\$ -	2	111.87	15
9	White	Georgia	\$ -	2	111.87	15
10	Camilleri	Beth	\$ -	1	73.28	14
10	Cleary	Adam	\$ -	1	73.28	14

#10 HC- 157 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Barwick	Cody	\$ 566.38	18	168.28	29
1	Mihalic	Natalie	\$ 566.38	18	168.28	29
2	Jones	D'Arcy	\$ 479.24	16	169.72	25
2	Jones	Joey	\$ 479.24	16	169.72	25
3	Jones	D'Arcy	\$ 304.97	14	169.62	24
3	Jones	Ethan	\$ 304.97	14	169.62	24
4	Barwick	Cody	\$ 217.84	12	151.38	22
4	Nell	Billy	\$ 217.84	12	151.38	22
5	Cone	Brad	\$ 196.05	10	113.35	20
5	Rodney	Jacquie	\$ 196.05	10	113.35	20
6	Adams	Ellen	\$ 174.27	8	117.63	20
6	Jones	Ethan	\$ 174.27	8	117.63	20
7	Camilleri	John	\$ 130.70	6	103.85	19
7	Polzin	Murray	\$ 130.70	6	103.85	19
8	Adams	Ellen	\$ 108.92	4	109.69	19
8	Barwick	Cody	\$ 108.92	4	109.69	19
9	Barwick	Dawn	\$ -	2	112.28	18
9	Henderson	Lonnie	\$ -	2	112.28	18
10	Nash	Carmen	\$ -	1	111.22	16
10	Walsh	Ally	\$ -	1	111.22	16

#2 Beginner Non HC- 55 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Polzin	Murray	\$ 244.20	9	165.89	21
1	Tiller	Taliesha	\$ 244.20	9	165.89	21
2	Holmes	Pam	\$ 183.15	8	165.36	20
2	Polzin	Murray	\$ 183.15	8	165.36	20
3	Kindred	Jenny	\$ 129.73	7	166.73	17
3	Smith	Amanda	\$ 129.73	7	166.73	17
4	Bruce	Carissa	\$ 76.31	6	166.21	16
4	Thomson	Toni	\$ 76.31	6	166.21	16
5	Moore	Julie	\$ 68.68	5	163.48	14
5	Tiller	Taliesha	\$ 68.68	5	163.48	14
6	Earle	Kelly	\$ 61.05	4	139.04	12
6	Smith	Amanda	\$ 61.05	4	139.04	12
7	Nash	Dave	\$ -	3	149.18	12
7	Walsh	Ngari	\$ -	3	149.18	12
8	Polzin	Murray	\$ -	2	163.05	10
8	Wotton	Sophie	\$ -	2	163.05	10
9	Bruce	Carissa	\$ -	1	117	9
9	Earle	Kelly	\$ -	1	117	9
10	Bowles	Brent	\$ -	0.5	101.25	6
10	Earle	Kelly	\$ -	0.5	101.25	6

#8HC Rated Youth- 29 Teams

PLACING	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AMOUNT WON	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	TOTAL CATTLE
1	Henderson	Lily	\$ 179.55	5	90.62	15
1	Henderson	Mia	\$ 179.55	5	90.62	15
2	Freeman	Baylee	\$ 107.73	4	97.14	12
2	Henderson	Mia	\$ 107.73	4	97.14	12
3	Henderson	Clancy	\$ 71.82	3	52.69	10
3	Henderson	Lily	\$ 71.82	3	52.69	10
4	Jones	D'Arcy	\$ -	2	55.82	10
4	Murray	Gillian	\$ -	2	55.82	10
5	Henderson	Clancy	\$ -	1	56.74	10
5	Henderson	Mia	\$ -	1	56.74	10
6	Dargin	Kalvin	\$ -	0.5	56.84	9
6	Walsh	Ally	\$ -	0.5	56.84	9